
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 31 MARCH, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 OLD MERVS Old Mervs1 DEW/UMA DEW9001558

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

NEW

2

3

4

5

8

NEW

NEW

7

10

12

13

16

6

14

9

NEW

20

BIRD IN PARADISE

UNDERNEATH

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

THE VERY BEST

THE FIRST TIME

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

CURRENTS

AFTER THE FLOOD

THE SUPERJESUS

NEW LOVE

THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES

A PLACE WE KNEW

READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

STRAIGHT INTO THE SUN

INHALE / EXHALE

WIGGLE UP, GIDDY UP!

LOST IN EUPHORIA

THE EPILOGUE

The Cat Empire

Floodlights

Cold Chisel

INXS

The Kid Laroi

The Wiggles

Tame Impala

Ed Kuepper with Jim White

The Superjesus

Ziggy Alberts

The Wiggles

Dean Lewis

The Wiggles

Troye Sivan

The Cruel Sea

Rüfüs Du Sol

The Wiggles

Lithe

Dean Lewis

BMG/UMA

PIAS/INE

CC/UMA

PET/UMA

COL/SME

ABC/ORCH

MOD/UMA

SHK

IND

CMA/RKT

ABC/ORCH

ISL/UMA

ABC/ORCH

EMI

UMA

WAR

ABC/ORCH

ADA/WAR

ISL/UMA

<D>

<G>

<P>

<P>2

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

9

10

2

10

1

2

1

1

1

2

19

2

1

1

32

618

71

67

234

1

1

5

29

237

52

75

3

24
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TCE016CD

PIASAU024LP

CCC004

5335934

G010005187425Q

ABCK0014CD

4730676

RCON174DA

743966140082

CMNFOLK020CD

ABCK0015

7739314

197188111427

5582655

7520312

9362484296

ABCK0020D

5034644555775

6578522
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