

CHART KEY <\$> SILVER 20K UNITS <\$> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	RIA /	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Г	WEEK COMMENO	CING 31 M	ARCH, 2025
ΓW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	OLD MERVS	Old Mervs		DEW/UMA	DEW9001558
2	NEW	1	2	BIRD IN PARADISE	The Cat Empire		BMG/UMA	TCE016CD
3	NEW	1	3	UNDERNEATH	Floodlights		PIAS/INE	PIASAU024LP
4	2	32	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
5	3	618	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	4	71	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi	<g></g>	COL/SME	G0100051874250
7	5	67	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
8	8	234	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
9	NEW	1	9	AFTER THE FLOOD	Ed Kuepper with Jim White		SHK	RCON174DA
10	NEW	1	10	THE SUPERJESUS	The Superjesus		IND	743966140082
11	7	5	2	NEW LOVE	Ziggy Alberts		CMA/RKT	CMNFOLK020CD
12	10	29	10	THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0015
13	12	237	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
14	13	52	2	READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	197188111427
15	16	75	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan		EMI	5582655
16	6	3	1	STRAIGHT INTO THE SUN	The Cruel Sea		UMA	7520312
17	14	24	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362484296
18	9	3	2	WIGGLE UP, GIDDY UP!	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0020D
19	NEW	1	19	LOST IN EUPHORIA	Lithe		ADA/WAR	5034644555775
20	20	23	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	6578522